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CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 09/ 29/ 07
SCORES
1. Wodri dge 34 6. Crestwood 146
2. Perry 73 7. Canfield 153
3. Twi nsburg 86 8. Ellet 172
4. Hi ghl and 112 9. Streetsboro 244
5. Shaker Heights 122
WOVEN S 5K RUN OPEN
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS
FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Jen Sabo (11) Wyodr i dge 4292 23:34.9 1
2. Elizabeth Qubanich (9) H ghl and 4129 23:43.0 2
3. N cole Massa (9) CVCA 4087 24:06.0 -
4. Kaitlyn Schulte (12) H ghl and 4139 24:42.9 3
5. Laeticia Borione (10) Shaker Heights 4223 24:56.1 4
6. Paige Patton (12) Wyodr i dge 4290 25:05. 4 5
7. Chloe Lanpert (11) Perry 4183 25:05.5 6
8. Taylor Bills (10) Wyodr i dge 4274 25:09.1 7
9. Alyssa \Widdon (9) Wyodr i dge 4299 25:23.1 8
10. Kel sey Overacre (11) Twi nsburg 4267 25:23.9 9
11. Kristin Ludw ck (10) Perry 4184 25:27.1 10
12. Elizabeth Franks (11) Cr est wood 4069 25:41.6 11
13. Kyle Herron (12) Perry 4180 25:44. 4 12
14. Tanya Vora (10) Wyodr i dge 4296 25:44.6 13
15. Hanna Catlett (9) Shaker Heights 4225 25:50.5 14
16. Liz Hetteberg (12) Wyodr i dge 4280 25:55.5 P
17. Christina Huen (11) Twi nsbur g 4264 26:08.6 16
18. Ariel Hedrich (11) Perry 4179 26:09.7 17
19. Katie Bennett (10) Twi nsbur g 4257 26:13.5 18
20. Krystal Urban (10) Cr est wood 4077 26:15. 8 19
21. Rebecca Calvin (11) Ell et 4094 26:17.9 20
22. FErin Al bers (10) Twi nsbur g 4255 26:18.8 21
23. Jessica Heidenreich (12) Twi nsburg 4263 26:22.2 22
24, Corrine Goggin (10) Cr est wood 4070 26:24.9 23
25. Emma Shebat (10) Canfield 4057 26:31.1 24
26. Samantha Qudat (9) Cuyahoga Hei ghts 4065 26:40. 3 -
27. Sarah Turley (11) Wyodr i dge 4295 26:51. 4 P
28. Alison Vross (10) Canfield 4064 27:01.3 26
29. Becca Laux (10) Wyodr i dge 4283 27:05.9 -
30. Emly Mcandl ess (11) Shaker Heights 4230 27:06.7 27
31. Mary Wlls (9) Perry 4191 27:08.0 28
32. Lauren Hunyadi (10) Ell et 4104 27:09.3 29
33. Stephani e Phel ps (11) MeKi nl ey 4152 27:10.8 -
34. Emma Vandenberg (11) H ghl and 4142 27:42.5 30
35. Krista Wlson (12) CVCA 4091 27:48.7 -
36. Melissa Hall (10) Ell et 4100 27:49.4 31
37. Tara Sul zer (11) Wyodr i dge 4294 27:52.2 -
38. Mrto Candace (12) Canfield 4043 28:10.5 32
39. Asia Davis (11) Shaker Hei ghts 4226 28:19.4 33
40. Leah Shurnmer (11) Cr est wood 4076 28:20. 8 34
41. Carly Donofrio (12) Canfield 4047 28:24.6 35
42. Justine Lunne (12) Canfield 4054 28:24.9 36
43. Hannah Edgar (11) H ghl and 4126 28:31.8 37
44, Aicia Mrrill (11) Perry 4185 28:33.2 P
45. Marissa Bentley (9) Perry 4172 28:58. 8 P
46. Lauren Wirm (11) CVCA 4092 29:05.2 -



09/ 29/ 07

CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS

NAME

Gnen Dmitruk (11)
Mari Fojas (9)
Amanda Oravec (12)

Cat heri ne Bl ubaugh (10)

Grace Mcduffee (10)
Nicole MIIhoff (10)
Nat al i e Haubrich (11)
Brooke Sheets (9)
Angel a Nunns (9)
Mckenzae Bartels (10)
Sarah Adans (9)

Skye Bush (10)

Ki rsten Vaugh (10)
Nat al i e Weekly (11)
Jessica Meyers (12)
Li z Henbree (10)
Janel | e Srodek (11)
Shawnee Spi nks (9)
Kaylin Cel donia (11)
Jessica Hess (12)

M chell e Teets (11)
Kara Reed (11)

Heat her Davi dson (9)
Chel sea Canpbell (9)
M randa Webb (9)
Audry Henbree (12)
Eri ca Howard (11)
Julia Golias (9)

El i zabeth Kehres (9)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

H ghl and
Twi nsbur g
Street shoro
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El |l et
Shaker Hei ghts
Canfield
Street shoro
Twi nsbur g
Buckeye
Street shboro
El |l et

H ghl and

H ghl and
El |l et
Buckeye
Street shoro
Canfield
Street shoro
Canfield
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Street shoro
El |l et
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Cr est wood

09/ 29/ 07

NUM
4125
4261
4250
4275
4088
4107
4228
4058
4249
4256
4029
4239
4109
4143
4134
4102
4038
4254
4044
4243
4061
4234
4240
4095
4190
4101
4103
4128
4073
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CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP 09/ 29/ 07

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

1. Wodridge Jen Sabo (11)
Pai ge Patton (12)
Taylor Bills (10)
Al yssa Wi ddon (9)
Tanya Vora (10)
Li z Hetteberg (12)
Sarah Turley (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **

2. Perry Chl oe Lanmpert (11)
Kristin Ludw ck (10)
Kyl e Herron (12)
Ariel Hedrich (11)
Mary Wlls (9)
Alicia Merrill (11)
Mari ssa Bentley (9)

** TEAM TOTAL **

3. Twinsburg Kel sey Overacre (11)
Christina Huen (11)
Kati e Bennett (10)
Erin Al bers (10)
Jessica Heidenreich (12)
Mari Fojas (9)
Mckenzae Bartels (10)

** TEAM TOTAL **

4. Hi ghland El i zabet h Gubani ch (9)
Kaitlyn Schulte (12)
Emma Vandenberg (11)
Hannah Edgar (11)
Grven Dmitruk (11)
Natal i e Weekly (11)
Jessica Meyers (12)

** TEAM TOTAL **

5. Shaker Heights Laeticia Borione (10)
Hanna Catlett (9)
Em |y Mcandl ess (11)
Asia Davis (11)
Natal i e Haubrich (11)
Kara Reed (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **

6. Crestwood El i zabeth Franks (11)
Krystal Urban (10)
Corrine Goggin (10)
Leah Shurnmer (11)
El i zabet h Kehres (9)

** TEAM TOTAL **
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TEAM
7. Canfield
8. Ellet

9. Streetsboro

MEKI nl ey

Buckeye

Cuyahoga Hei ghts

AT CUYAHOGA VALLEY NP

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

TEAM RESULTS

09/ 29/ 07
NAME FIN
Emma Shebat (10) 25
Al lison Vross (10) 28
Mrto Candace (12) 38
Carly Donofrio (12) 41
Justine Lunne (12) 42
Br ooke Sheets (9) 54
Kaylin Cel donia (11) 65
** TEAM TOTAL **
Rebecca Cal vin (11) 21
Lauren Hunyadi (10) 32
Melissa Hall (10) 36
Ni cole MIIhoff (10) 52
Ki rsten Vaugh (10) 59
Li z Henbree (10) 62
Chel sea Canpbell (9) 70
** TEAM TOTAL **
Amanda Oravec (12) 49
Angel a Nunns (9) 55
Skye Bush (10) 58
Shawnee Spi nks (9) 64
Jessica Hess (12) 66
Heat her Davi dson (9) 69
** TEAM TOTAL **
St ephani e Phel ps (11) 33
** TEAM TOTAL **
Sar ah Adans (9) 57
Janel | e Srodek (11) 63
** TEAM TOTAL **
Samant ha GQudat (9) 26
** TEAM TOTAL **
Ni col e Massa (9) 3
Krista Wlson (12) 35
Lauren Wirm (11) 46
Grace Mcduffee (10) 51

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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